
Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
2 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
3 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
4 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
5 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta	 POL
6 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
7 2900910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA
8 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
9 2900910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia ITA
10 2000910005062 Censori	Annalisa ITA
11 2990910005060 Paolinelli	Alessia ITA
12 2000910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA

Conero	Roller	Battle	2017	

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women

Porto	Recanati,	Italy,	21	-	23	July	



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu-Lun TPE
3 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
4 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
5 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
6 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
7 1020910000220 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA
8 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA
9 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso	 ITA
10 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA
11 1900910004066 Corvatta	Luca ITA
12 1900910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
13 1070710004357 Wachsmuth	Benjamin GER
14 1900910004062 Pasquini	Lorenzo ITA

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
3 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
4 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
5 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta	 POL
5 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
7 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
7 2900910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA
9 2900910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia ITA
9 2990910005060 Paolinelli	Alessia ITA
9 2000910005062 Censori	Annalisa ITA
9 2000910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
3 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu-Lun TPE
4 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
5 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
5 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
7 1020910000220 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA
7 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA
9 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso	 ITA
9 1900910004062 Pasquini	Lorenzo ITA
9 1900910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
9 1070710004357 Wachsmuth	Benjamin GER
13 1900910004066 Corvatta	Luca ITA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA 4,983 5,482
2 2000910002122 Mastrolia	Elena ITA 4,934 5,623
3 2050910003567 Pasqualini	Sara ITA 5,199 5,832
4 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin	Hsuan	邱映瑄 TPE 5,186 5,789
5 2940910003472 Zanobini	Ilaria ITA 5,071 6,310
6 2020910002406 Paoli	Sofia ITA 5,100 5,671
7 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,237 6,573
8 2900910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA 5,279 -
9 2000910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA 5,412 -
10 2900910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA 5,754 -
11 2990910005060 Paolinelli	Alessia ITA 5,917 -
12 2900910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia ITA 6,685 -
13 2000910005062 Censori	Annalisa ITA DQ -
13 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA DQ -

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,896 5,084
2 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu-Lun	謝牧倫 TPE 4,787 5,225
3 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4,541 5,085
4 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA 4,550 5,210
5 1820270001510 De	Araujo	Diego BRA 4,439 5,346
6 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,522 5,250
7 1900910000220 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA 4,723 5,407
8 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,726 5,282
9 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 4,748 5,520
10 1970910001933 Lazzerini	Marco ITA 4,828 5,451
11 1900910004010 Gavioli	Riccardo ITA 4,916 -
12 1900910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA 4,951 6,483
13 1720910000657 Bartolucci	Federico ITA 5,051 5,842
14 1020910004881 Casini	Mirko ITA 5,144 5,751
15 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 5,200 6,185
16 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA 5,261 6,347
17 1900910004066 Corvatta	Luca ITA 6,211 -
18 1900910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA 6,514 -
19 1900910004062 Pasquini	Lorenzo ITA DQ -

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom		Women

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom		Men


